SERVED ALL DAY FROM 11:00 AM TO 4:00 PM NO SUBSTITUTIONS PLEASE AFTER 4:00 PM $2.00

Tunch menu

BRUNCH BURRITO $8.75
FILLED WITH ESCLAM BLED EGGS SAUSAGE CHEESE RICE AND BEANS

HUEVOS CON CHORIZO $9.25
SERVED WITH RICE BEANS CORN OR FLOUR TORTILLAS

HUEVOS CON JAMON$8.75
SERVED WITH RICE BEANS CORN OR FLOUR TORTILLAS

HUEVOS ALA MEXICANA $9.25
SERVED WITH RICE BEANS CORN OR FLOUR TORTILLAS

HUEVOS EN SALSA VERDE $9.25
SERVED WITH RICE BEANS CORN OR FLOUR TORTILLAS

HUEVOS RANCHEROS $9.25
TWO FRIED EGGS WITH RED SALSA SERVED WITH RICE BEANS CORN OR FLOUR TORTILLAS

CHILAQUILES$9.00
CRISPY TORTILLAS WITH RED OR GREEN SALSA SERVED WITH RICE AND SALAD
ESCLAM BLED EGGS ON TOP '

LUNCH FAJITAS$10.75
STEAK OR CHICKEN SERVED WITH RICE BEANS-AND SALAD CORN OR FLOUR TORTILLAS

LUNCH CHIMICHANGA $9.75

ONE DEEP FRIED BURRITO BEEF OR CHICKEN TOPPED WITH CHEESE DIP LETTUCE SOUR CREAM

PICO DE GALLO SEﬁRVE"D WITH RICE BEANS

*BREAKFAST LOCO $11.25
HASH BROWN 2 SAUSAGE 2BACON 2 EGGS 2PANCAKE

EL MEXICAN OMELET $9.75
JALAPENO PEPPER TOMATOES MUSHROOMS ONION HAM CHEESE SERVED WITH RICE




SAlADS

RICE BEANS LETTUCE PICO DE GALLO GUACAMOLE SOUR CREAM QUESO FR
CHICKEN SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD $9.75
TORTILLA BOWL GRILLED CHICKEN WITH LETTUCE PICO DE GALLO AVOCADO AND CHEESE

VEGETARTAN

QUESADILLA VEGETARIAN $9.75
12 INCHES SPINACH TORTILLA FILLED WITH GRILLED MUSHROOMS SPINACH ONIONS SERVED
WITH GUACAMOLE SALAD AND BEANS

BURRITO VEGETARIAN $9.75
12 INCHES SPINACH TORTILLA FILLED WITH RICE BEANS LETTUCE PICO DE GALLO SOUR CREAM

CHEESE GUACAMOLE

VEG A $8.75
ONE CHEESE ENCHILADA BEAN BURRITO SERVED WITH RICE BEANS

VEG B$8.75
ONE CHEESE QUESADILLA BEAN TOSTADA SERVED WITH RICE

VEG C $8.75
TWO TOSTADAS TOPPED WITH BEANS ESCLAM BLED EGGS CHEESE AND AVOCADO SLICES

VEGETABLES FAJITAS $11.75
GRILLED CALIFORNIA VEGETABLES ONIONS BELL PEPPERS TOMATOES SERVED WITH RICE BEAN!

AND SALAD CORN OR FLOUR TORTILLAS

CHIMICHANGA VEGETARIAN $12.75
ONE DEEP FRIED BURRITO SPINACH TORTILLA FILLED WITH GRILLED BELL PEPPER TOMATOES ONIONS SPINACH
MUSHROOMS TOPPED CHEESE DIP SALAD SERVED WITH RICE AND BEANS

QUESADIIAS

12 INCHES TORTILLA MEAT CHOICE CHICKEN STEAK CARNITAS BARBACOA PASTOR CHORIZO OR
TINGA SERVED WITH SALAD RICE OR BEANS ‘




QUESADILLA TEXANA $13.50 :
FLOUR TORTILLA FILLED WITH GRILLED STEAK CHICKEN SHRIMP BELL PEPPER TOMATOES ONION
SERVED WITH RICE AND SALAD

QUESADILLA VERDE $13.25
12 INCHES SPINACH TORTILLA FILLED WITH STEAK AND CHORIZO SERVED WITH RICE AND SALAC

QUESADILLA MEXICANA$10.50
CHICKEN QUESADILLA SERVED WITH RICE AND BEAS

BURRITOS
BURRITO BOWL$9.25

MEAT CHOOSE STEAK CARNITAS CHICKEN PASTOR TINGA BARBACOA OR CHORIZO
SERVED WITH RICE BEANS CHOOSE YOUR MEAT TOPPED WITH LETTUCE PICO DE GALLO SOUR
CREAM CHEESE ADD GUACAMOLE FOR $2.00

BURRITO $9.75

MEAT CHOOSE CHICKEN PASTOR CARNITAS STEAK BARBACOA TINGA OR CHORIZO

12 INCHES TORTILLA FILLED WITH RICE BEAN CHOOSE YOUR MEAT LETTUCE PICO DE GALLO
SOUR CREAM CHEESE ADD GUACAMOLE FOR $2.00

BURRITOS CHOCHOS $12.75
TWO BURRITOS FILLED WITH GRILLED CHICKEN CHEESE TOPPED CHEESE DIP PICO DE GALLO
SERVED WITH RICE BEANS

BURRITO BANDERA $11.25
12 INCHES TORTILLA FILLED WITH CARNITAS PORK RICE BEANS PICO DE GALLO TOPPED WITH
THREE SALSAS

BURRITO DE LUX $13.25
12 INCHES TORTILLA FILLED WITH STEAK OR CHICKEN RICE BEANS LETTUCE PICO DE GALLO
CHEESE TOPPED WITH CHEESE DIP

MEXCAN WRAP $9.75
FILLED WITH LETTUCE PICO DE GALLO BACON CHEESE RANCH DRESSING TORTILLAS STRIP
SERVED WITH SEASONED FRIES

ANTO JITOS MEXICANOS

CHILES RELLENOS $11.75

TWO POBLANO PEPPERS FILLED WITH CHEESE SERVES WITH RICE BEANS
CHICKEN FLAUTAS$10.75

FOUR ROLLING TAQUITOS DEEP FRIED SERVED WITH SALAD AND RICE



CHILES RELLENOS WITH PASTOR ON TOP $13.75
TOSTADAS $8.25
TWO TOSTADAS TOPPED WITH BEANS MEAT LETTUCE QUESO FRESCO PICO AVOCADO SLICE

MILANESA DE RES OR CHICKEN $12.75 '
BREADED DEEP FRIED STEAK SERVED WITH RICE AND BEANS CORN OR FLOUR TORTILLAS

SOPES $10.00
3 MEXICAN SOPES WITH MEAT BEANS LETTUCE SOUR CREAM AND QUESO FRESCO

MEXICAN HUARACHE $5.00 WITH MEAT LETTUCE SOUR CREAM QUESO FRESCO AND AVOCADO

SPECIAYTIES PIATES

3 AMIGOS PLATE$12 25

MEAT CHOOSE CHICKEN STEAK PASTOR CARNITAS BARBACOA TINGA OR CHORIZO

YOU CHOOSE THREE DIFFERENT MEAT SERVED WITH RICE BEANS TOPPED WITH LETTUCE SOUR
CREAM PICO DE GALLO CHEESE CORN OR FLOUR TORTILLAS

TWO TACOS PLATE$9.25
CHOOSE YOUR MAT CHICKEN ,STEAK ,PASTOR, CARNITAS ,BARBACOA, TINGA OR CHORIZO

TOPPED CILANTRO AND ONIONS SERVED WITH RICE AND BEANS

TAMALES PLATE $10.75
TWO TAMALES SERVED WITH RICE BEANS

CHIMICHANGAS$12.50 :
TWO DEEP FRIED BURRITOS CHICKEN OR BEEF TOPPED WITH CHEESE DIP LETTUCE SOUR CREAI

PICO DE GALLO CHEESE SERVED WITH RICE AND BEANS

CHIMICHANGA COLORADA $13.75
DEEP FRIED BURRITO RED TOMATOES TORTILLA FILLED WITH CHORIZO AND CARNITAS TOPPED

WITH CHEESE DIP SERVED WITH RICE AND SALAD

ENCHILADAS VERDES $11.75
THREE ENCHILADAS FILLED WITH SHREDDED CHICKEN TOPPED WITH GREEN SALSA SOUR
CREAM QUESO FRESCO SERVED WITH RICE AND BEANS

ENCHILADAS ROJAS $11.75
THREE ENCHILADAS FILLED WITH SHREDDED CHICKEN TOPPED GUAJILLO SALSA SOUR CREAM

QUESO FRESCO SERVED WITH RICE AND BEANS




CHORI POLLO $12.75
GRILLED CHICKEN AND CHORIZO TOPPED MELTED CHEESE SERVED WITH RICE AND SALAD CORN
OR FLOUR TORTILLAS

POLLO NORTENO$12.50
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH ONIONS SHRIMP TOPPED WITH CHEESE DIP AND PINEAPPLE
SERVED WITH RICE AND BEANS CORN OR FLOUR TORTILLAS

APPETIZLER
NACHOS$9.25

CHOOSE YOUR MEAT CHICKEN STEAK PASTOR BARBACOA CARNITAS OR CHORIZO CHIPS TOPPEIL
WITH BEANS CHEESE DIP LETTUCE SOUR CREAM PICO DE GALLO CHEESE

TOTS $7.00

NACHOS FAJITAS CHICKEN $12.25 STEAK $13.25 MIX $14.75

NACHOS TOPPED WITH FAJITAS VEGETABLES AND CHEESE SAUCE

CHEESE NACHOS $6.50

BEANS NACHOS $6.50

BEAN DIP $5.75

GUACAMOLE $4.00

TABLE SIDE GUACAMOLE $8.25

CHEESE DIP $4.00

CHEESE CORD $7.50

CHICKEN WINS 6 $8.00 12 $13.00 COME WITH CARROTS OR CELERY

CHEESE CORDS $9.75 ‘

QUESO FUNDIDO CHORIZO WITH PICO DE GALLO COME WITH CORN TORTILLAS $9.00

TACOS

TACOS COME WITH CILANTRO AND ONIONS ONLY FOR ADD IS $0.25 FOR EACH THING
ASADA $2.75

CHICKEN $2.75

CHORIZO $3.00

BARBACOA $2.75

PASTOR $2.75

TRIPA $3.00

LENGUA $3.25

TINGA $3.00

CAMPECHANO STEAK AND CHORIZO $3.25

GROUND BEEF$2.50

TREE HARD SHELL OR SOFT BEEF TACOS$7.00 SINGLE TACO $2.50



S1DES

RICE $2.50

BEANS $2.50

RICE AND BEANS $3.75
SHREDDED CHEESE $1.25
SOUR CREAM $1.00
JALAPENOS $1.25

GRILLED JALAPENOS AND ONION $3.00
TORTILLAS $1.25

PICO DE GALLO $1.75

FRENCH FRIES $5.75

CHEESE QUESADILLA$5.00
CHEESE NACHOS $6.50

CHIPS WITH SALSA TOGO $4.00
SLICE AVOCADO $3.00

ONLY CHIPS TOGO $1.75

CAD0S
CALDO DE POLLO $9.72

CHICKEN SOUP SERVED WITH CHILE DE ARBOL CILANTRO ONION AND LIMES CORN TORTILLAS

CALDO DE RES $10.25
BEEF SOUP SERVED WITH CHILE DE ARBOL ONION CILANTRO AND CORN TORTILLAS

CALDO DE CAMARON $12.50
SERVED WITH BREAD OR TORTILLAS

HIDS MEATS $5.50 UNDER 10 VEARS
KIDS DRINKS $1.25 ONTY ONE REFITL
H1D UARGARITA NON AICOHOLS 3.75 NON REFIT]_

CHICKEN STRIPS WITH FRIES

CHEESE QUESADILLA WITH RICE OR FRIES
TACO WITH RICE AND BEANS

CHICKEN QUESADILLA WITH RICE

CHEESE NACHOS

BEEF BURRITO WITH BEANS OR RICE

MAC AND CHEESE
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